New York MEA 376-84-E
Certifications / Approvals
(Buffet Hot Food Tables)
NSF® LUC US®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Deluxe Service Mates—Buffet Hot Food and Cold Pan Units
FRONT VIEW
(note: 3-well portable buffet hot food table shown)
Buffet Cold Pan Units
TABLETOP MODELSPORTABLE MODELS
   weight          height                              weight           height                            length
 lbs.       kg   in.        mm    model #       lbs.        kg    in.       mm   model #     in.       mm
 232  105.2   525⁄8˝   1337    BPCP-2       137     62.1    345⁄8˝    880   CCP-2        33˝      838
 269  122.0   525⁄8˝   1337    BPCP-3       157     71.2    345⁄8˝    880   CCP-3        48˝    1219
 305  138.4   525⁄8˝   1337    BPCP-4       235   106.6    345⁄8˝    880   CCP-4        631⁄2˝  1613
Buffet Hot Food Tables—Three-Phase Units
    weight        weight               # of top             length                                                             NEMA
model # lbs.          kg model # lbs.          kg         openings         in.       mm        watts        volts       amps        plug
BPDHT2-208-3 232      105.2 CDHT2-208-3 149        67.6                 2                33˝       838       1500W       208V        6.3A         15-20P
BPDHT2-240-3 232      105.2 CDHT2-240-3 149        67.6                 2                33˝       838       1500W       240V        5.4A         15-20P
BPDHT3-208-3 264      119.8 CDHT3-208-3 189        85.7                 3                48˝     1219       2250W       208V        6.3A         15-20P
BPDHT3-240-3 264      119.8 CDHT3-240-3 189        85.7                 3                48˝     1219       2250W       240V        5.4A         15-20P
BPDHT4-208-3 360      163.3 CDHT4-208-3 234      106.1                 4                631⁄2˝   1613       3000W       208V        9.5A         15-20P
BPDHT4-240-3 360      163.3 CDHT4-240-3 234      106.1                 4                631⁄2˝   1613       3000W       240V        8.3A         15-20P
PORTABLE MODELS TABLETOP MODELS
Buffet Hot Food Tables—Single-Phase Units
    weight        weight               # of top             length                                                             NEMA
model # lbs.          kg model # lbs.          kg         openings         in.       mm        watts        volts       amps        plug
BPDHT2-120 232      105.2 CDHT2-120 149        67.6                 2                33˝       838       1000W       120V        8.3A          5-15P
BPDHT2-208 232      105.2 CDHT2-208 149        67.6                 2                33˝       838       1500W       208V        7.2A          6-15P
BPDHT2-240 232      105.2 CDHT2-240 149        67.6                 2                33˝       838       1500W       240V        6.25A        6-15P
BPDHT3-120 264      119.8 CDHT3-120 189        85.7                 3                48˝     1219       1500W       120V      12.5A          5-15P
BPDHT3-208 264      119.8 CDHT3-208 189        85.7                 3                48˝     1219       2250W       208V      10.8A          6-15P
BPDHT3-240 264      119.8 CDHT3-240 189        85.7                 3                48˝     1219       2250W       240V        9.38A        6-15P
BPDHT4-120 360      163.3 CDHT4-120 234      106.1                 4                631⁄2˝   1613       2000W       120V      16.6A          5-30P
BPDHT4-208 360      163.3 CDHT4-208 234      106.1                 4                631⁄2˝   1613       3000W       208V      14.4A          6-20P
BPDHT4-240 360      163.3 CDHT4-240 234      106.1                 4                631⁄2˝   1613       3000W       240V      12.5A          6-20P
PORTABLE MODELS TABLETOP MODELS
Receptacle Configurations Required
See charts below for applicable NEMA plug.
    15A 120V          15A 240V           20A 240V          30A 120V        20A 3Ø 240V